ABBOTSLEIGH

Full Fee Paying Overseas Students (FFPOS)

Fee information

Abbotsleigh School is registered to accept Overseas Students from Transition to Year 12 (CRICOS Provider Code
02270F). Please refer to the FFPOS table below for Tuition and Boarding Fee information. The Other Compulsory
Fees detailed on the Abbotsleigh Fee Schedule 2023 are also applicable to these students.

Year Group
Transition
Kindergarten
Years 1-2
Years 3-4
Years 5-6
Years 7-8
Years 9-10
Years 11-12
Year Group
Boarding - Years 7 to 12

*Including GST on food component

Tuition Fees per annum

$30,600
$34,030
$35,310
$37,190
$40,060
$45,240
$46,130

$47,500

Boarding Fees* per annum

$29,500*
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