

## Full Fee Paying Overseas Students (FFPOS) **Fee information**



Abbotsleigh School is registered to accept Overseas Students from Transition to Year 12 (CRICOS Provider Code 02270F). Please refer to the FFPOS table below for Tuition and Boarding Fee information. The Other Compulsory Fees detailed on the Abbotsleigh Fee Schedule 2023 are also applicable to these students.

Year Group	Tuition Fees per annum
Transition	\$30,600
Kindergarten	\$34,030
Years 1-2	\$35,310
Years 3-4	\$37,190
Years 5-6	\$40,060
Years 7-8	\$45,240
Years 9-10	\$46,130
Years 11-12	\$47,500
Year Group	Boarding Fees* per annum
Boarding - Years 7 to 12	\$29,500*

<sup>\*</sup>Including GST on food component